Title

Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.

Ms./Ms.

Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.

Ms.
Ms.

Mr./Mr.
Dr.

Mr.

Ms.

Ms.

Ms.
Ms.

Dr.
Mr.
Ms.

Ms.

Ms.

Mr.

Ms.

Please listen to announcements for the meeting days and times of the following clubs: Comet News, Key Cl

Name

Aronson
Vangi Delise
Loftus
Orman

Hafiz
DeBenedetto
Hagedorn

Hurley/Pirozzi

Lichtenthal
Biondi
Hagedorn
Anastasopoulos

Teneriello
Ryan

Garcia/Rodway
Maxeiner

Mateyunas

Felber

LaCava

Stavrinadis
Temps

Powell
Gienau
Weiss

Cassidy

Weiss

Clive

Fries-Fontana

Club, Mock Trial

Hicksville H.S. Club Information

Club
ASL Honor Society/ASL
Club

Astronomy
Chamber Singers
Chess Club
Class of 2020
Class of 2021

Class Club of 2022
Freshnman Class- Class ot
2023

Ecology Club
English Honor Society
Equality Club
FBLA CLUB

Frontline Christian Club
Helping Hands

International Outreach Club

Model United Nations

National Art Honor Society

National Honor Society

Natural Helpers Club
Rho Kappa Social Studies
Honor Society

Robotics
Science National Honor
Society

Science Olympiad
String Ensemble

Thespians

Tri-M

Video Production Club

Yearbook

2019-2020

Day

Thursday
Friday
Thursday

See Ms. Orman
Wednesday
Monday

Tuesdays

Wednesday and
Thursday afternoons
1stand 3rd Thursday of
the month

See Mr. Biondi
Thursdays
Wednesday

Friday
Wednesday

Every other Tuesday
Monday

Thursday

Friday(one per month)

2nd & 4th Wednesday of

the month.
2nd | uesday of the
Month

See Ms. Temps

2nd Friday of the Month
See Mr. Gienau
Tuesday

1st Wednesday
Mondays once per
month

Varies, based on
production work

See Ms Fries-Fontana

Place

339
111
178

120
Room 193
197

323

245

197
340

142
223

Kristoff

Theater and
Cafe A

303
191
Kristoft
Theatre

Cafe B

Room 308

126

177
Kristott
Theater

177

248

Meeting Days Times May be Subject to Change

PLEASE LISTEN FOR ANNOUNCEMENTS

Time

2:30-3:15
2:30-3:20
6pm - 8pm

2:35PM
2:30
2:30-3:15pm

2:30

2:30pm

2:30-3:10
2:30 PM

2:30-3:30
2:30-3:30

2:30-3:30pm
2:30

2:30-3:20

2:30-3:30

2:25

7:00 AM

2:30

6:30-8:30

2:45

2:30

Varies based on

production, typically at

2:30pm
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