Ms. Ms. Ms. Ms. Mr. Mr. Ms.	Aronson Vangi Delise Loftus Orman Hafiz DeBenedetto Hagedorn Hurley/Pirozzi	ASL Honor Society/ASL Club Astronomy Chamber Singers Chess Club Class of 2020 Class of 2021 Class Club of 2022	Thursday Friday Thursday See Ms. Orman Wednesday	339 111 178	2:30-3:15 2:30-3:20 6pm - 8pm
Ms. Ms. Ms. Mr. Mr. Ms.	Loftus Orman Hafiz DeBenedetto Hagedorn	Chamber Singers Chess Club Class of 2020 Class of 2021	Friday Thursday See Ms. Orman		
Ms. Ms. Mr. Mr. Ms.	Orman Hafiz DeBenedetto Hagedorn	Chess Club Class of 2020 Class of 2021	See Ms. Orman	178	6pm - 8pm
Ms. Mr. Mr. Ms.	Hafiz DeBenedetto Hagedorn	Class of 2020 Class of 2021			
Mr. Ms.	DeBenedetto Hagedorn	Class of 2021	Wednesday		
Mr. Ms.	Hagedorn			120	2:35 PM
		Class Club of 2022	Monday	Room 193	2:30
	Hurley/Pirozzi		Tuesdays	197	2:30-3:15pm
Ms./Ms.	Trainey, Tirozzi	Freshman Class- Class of 2023	Wednesday and Thursday afternoons	323	2:30
.,	Lichtenthal	Ecology Club	1st and 3rd Thursday of the month	245	2:30pm
Mr.	Biondi	English Honor Society	See Mr. Biondi		
Ms.	Hagedorn	Equality Club	Thursdays	197	2:30-3:10
Ms.	Anastasopoulos	FBLA CLUB	Wednesday	340	2:30 PM
Ms.	Teneriello	Frontline Christian Club	Friday	142	2:30-3:30
Ms.	Ryan	Helping Hands	Wednesday	223	2:30-3:30
	Garcia/Rodway Maxeiner	International Outreach Club Model United Nations	Every other Tuesday Monday	Kristoff Theater and Cafe A	2:30-3:30pm 2:30
Mr.	Mateyunas	National Art Honor Society	Thursday	191	2:30-3:20
Ms.	Felber	National Honor Society	Friday(one per month)	Kristoff Theatre	2:30-3:30
Ms.	LaCava	Natural Helpers Club	2nd & 4th Wednesday of the month.	Cafe B	2:25
Ms.	Stavrinadis	Rho Kappa Social Studies Honor Society	2nd Tuesday of the Month	Room 308	7:00 AM
Ms.	Temps	Robotics	See Ms. Temps		
D1.	Powell	Science National Honor Society	2nd Friday of the Month	126	2:30
Mr.	Gienau	Science Olympiad	See Mr. Gienau		
Ms.	Weiss	String Ensemble	Tuesday	177	6:30-8:30
Ms.	Cassidy	Thespians	1st Wednesday	Kristoff Theater	2:45
Ms.	Weiss	Tri-M	Mondays once per month	177	2:30
Mr.	Clive	Video Production Club	Varies, based on production work	248	Varies based on production, typically at 2:30pm
1715.	Fries-Fontana	Yearbook	See Ms Fries-Fontana		
Please list	en to announce	ments for the meeting day	s and times of the follo	wing clubs: 0	Comet News, Key (

20	719-2020	

20	719-2020	

20	719-2020	

	.15 2020	

ub, Mock Trial	

7
-
-
-
-
_
_
-
-
_
4
+

7
-
-
-
-
_
_
-
-
_
4
+

7
-
-
-
-
_
_
-
-
_
4
+